BEVERAGES MENU

Still mineral water 1ltr 6,00 Greek 4,00
Sparkling water 250ml 3,50 Double Greek 7,00
Sparkling water 1itr 7,50 Espresso 4,00
Double espresso 6,00
Freddo espresso 6,00
Cappuccino 6,50
Coca-Cola (regular, light, zero) 330ml 5,00 Double cappuccino 8,00
Sprite 330m 5,00 Latte 7,00
Lux lemon 330ml 5,00 Freddo cappuccino 6,50
Tonic water 330m 5,00 Filter 5,00
Aegean Tonic 5,50 Instant 4,00
Ginger Beer 6,00 Cold instant 400
Pink Grapefruit Soda 6,00 Irish Whiskey coffee 8,00
Chilled juices Premium Tea 6,00
Pineapple 5,00
Orange 0,00
Banana 5,00
Lemon 5,00 Milk Chocolate Lux 7.00
Tomato 5,00
Freshly squeezed
Orange 8,00
Mixed fruits 8,00 Vulino W
Corona 9,00

All rates are in euro and include VAT



Ouzo glass

Ouzo btl. 200m|
Tsipouro without anise
Mastiha

Aperol

Campari

Pimm's

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Lillet Blanc
Carpano Antiqua

Cachaca

Amaretto
Baileys

Blue Curagao
Cachaca
Cointreau
Limoncello
Malibu

6,00
15,00
6,00
8,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
10,00

12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00

GIN
Bombay
Tanqueray
Hendricks
VODKA
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Belvedere
RUM

Pampero especial
Sailor Jerry
Zacapa

TEQUILA
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Ocho Tequila Blanco
Ocho Tequila Reposado

WHISKEY
Bushmills Irish
Dimple
Cardhu
Johnny Walker Black

BOURBON
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

COGNAG - BRANDY

Metaxa 7*
Courvoisier VSOP

All rates are in euro and include VAT

gls
14,00
14,00
16,00

12,00
16,00
16,00

12,00
12,00
14,00

14,00
14,00
10,00
10,00

12,00
12,00
14,00
16,00

10,00
12,00

14,00
14,00

btl
160,00
130,00
220,00

160,00
240,00
240,00

150,00
150,00
220,00

200,00
260,00
140,00
140,00

150,00
160,00
190,00
210,00

150,00
180,00

180,00
170,00



CoCKTALS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 20 €

GIN GARDEN
Aperol, gin, triple sec, orange, ime

DAZILE ME
Tequila, gingerade, basil, blue curacao

TRUFFLE NEGRONI

Gin, Rosso, Campari, truffle oil, chocolate bitters

SOMETHING WICKED
Tequilg, spicy mango, pineapple, lime

EUPHORIA

Vadka, vermauth bBlanco, lavender

PURPLE RAIN

Vodka vanilla, mastiha, cranberry,
pomegranate, lemon

NIGHTCALL
Black rum, passion fruit, mango white chocolate

BANANA BREEZE

Black rum, banana, fonka

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Old Classics - NewEra 16 €

COSMOPOLITAN
CAIPIRINHA
CAIPIROSKA
MOJITO

MAI TAI

PINA COLADA
DAIQUIRI CLASSIC
MARGARITA CLASSIC

MOCKTAILS 12 €

V&T

aegean tonic, violet, ime

LEMONITA

lemon tea & fresh lemon juice

GET READY

milk{full f,almond soya) banana,
linseed, aimonds



Vvl
NE

LIST

BARB/ ROS5A

mykonian restaurant & bar

RED WINE

ORFANOS SYRAH
Greece

PINOT NOIR PAPAIOANNOU
Greece

CHATEAUX JULIA DOMAIN KOSTAS LAZARIDIS
(MERLOT)
Greece

AVATON - ESTATE GEROVASSILIOU
(MAVROTRAGANO, LIMNIO, MAVROUDI ARACHOVIS)
Greece

EARTH AND SKY THYMIOPOULOS, NAOUSSA
Greece

VOYATZI TSAPOYRNAKOS 2017, VELVENDO
Greece

NEBBIOLO LANGHE CAVALLOTTO 2015, PIEDMONTE -

ORGANIC
Italy

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO 2015 BELLORA
(CORVINA VERONESE, RONDINELLA)
Italy

TITOLO 2015 ELENA FUCCI
(AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE DOC)
Italy

45,00

60,00

72,00

85,00

85,00

90,00

90,00

98,00

200,00

WHITE WINE

PETRINES PLAYES - ESTATE PALIVOU
(CHARDONNAY -MALAGOUZIA) 45,00
Greece

AMETHYSTOS- KOSTAS LAZARIDIS

(SAUVIGNON BLANC FUME) 58,00
Greece

ASYRTIKO SANTORIN|I SANTO WINES
Greece

SANTORINI SIGALAS
(ASYRTIKO & AIDANI) 85,00
Greece

GRANDE RESERVE, IXSIR BATROUN
(VIOGNIER, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHARDONNAY) 105,00
Lebanon

VIGNETI DI FOSCARINO SOAVE CLASSICO, INAMA
(100% GARGANEGA, SOAVE CLASSICO DOC) 122,00
Italy

VULCAIA FUME 2016, INAMA
(SAUVIGNON BLANC), VENETO 180,00
Italy

SANTORINI SIGALAS NYXTERI
Greece

65,00

200,00

ROSE WINE

MERLOT ROSE ORFANOS
Greece

AMUSE ROSE-MUSES ESTATE
(SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOUCHTARQ) 55,00
Greece

CHATEAU MIRAVAL - COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE
(CINSAULT, GRENACHE NOIR, SYRAH, VERMENTINO) 95,00
France

M DE MINUTI ROSE PROVENCE
France

45,00

125,00

All prices are in euro and include VAT



Vvl
NE

LIST

BARB/ ROS5A

mykonian restaurant & bar

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON 190,00
France

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT 200,00
France

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVE BRUT 220,00
France

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 720,00
France

CRYSTAL LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT 880,00
France

PROSECCO NATALE VERGA EXTRA DRY 5500
Italy ‘
FERRAR! MAXIMUM BRUT TRENTO 98 00

Italy

WHITE WINE

MYKONIAN PARAPORTIANO
(ASSYRTIKO & ATHIRI) 9,00
Greece

PETRINES PLAYES - ESTATE PALIVOU
(CHARDONNAY -MALAGOUZIA) 10,00
Greece

ASYRTIKO SANTORINI SANTO WINES

Greece 160

ROSE WINE

MERLOT ROSE ORFANOS 10,00
Greece

RED WINE

ORFANOS SYRAH 12,00
Greece

PINOT NOIR PAPIOANNOU 14,00
Greece

SPARKLING & DESSERT WINE

E:SSECCO NATALE VERGA EXTRA DRY 10,00
VINSANTO SANTORINI 16,00

Greece

All prices are in euro and include VAT



